LIGHT

ack

Fried bread with parmesan Cake of the season American cookie
cheese

€1.5 €3.5 €2.9

Caesar salad with
Spiced lentil crisps grilled chicken Mini donuts

€3.5 €0.5 €3.9

Grilled sandwich with Grilled sandwich with
ham and cheese salami, cheese and jalapeno

€5.5 €5.5




D

Degtine / Vodka

Finlandia

‘Iekila / ‘lequila
Patron Afejo
Patron Reposado

Konjakas / Cognac
Hennessy V/SOP
Hennessy XO

Dzinas / Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Romas / Rum

Havana Club 3y (Cuba)
BUMBU Rum (Barbados)
Bayou Mardi Gras Premium
Crafted Rum (USRA)

Brendis / Brandy
Torres 10

Viskis / Whiskey

Balvenie Triple Cask 12y
(Scotland)

Gentleman Jack (USA)
Jameson (Ireland)
Maker’s Mark (USA)

Bunnahabhain Cruach Mhona

(Scotland)

40ml

40ml
40ml

40ml
40ml

40ml

40ml
40ml

40ml

40ml

40ml
40ml
40ml
40ml

40ml

Likeriai / ‘Trauktinés

Liqueurs / Bitters
Jdgermeister
Baileys Irish Cream

40ml
40ml

LIGHTHOUSE CAFE

(/(]i 0

Putojantis vynas
Sparkling wine /
Bottega, Gold, Prosecco
Bottega, Rose Gold, brut, rose 200ml

€4.9

AN A
v S
Ve

€8.5
€6.5
€5.5
€6.5

€7.5

€5
€4.5

Riti gérimai / Other drinks

Aperol Spritz
Martini Extra dry /
rosso / bianco

300ml

100ml

€10

€4.5

200ml €7
€7

Naminis vynas / House wine

White / Red / Rose 200mlL €6
Alus / Beer

Svyturio ,Baltijos* 500ml €5
Carlsberg 500mL  €5.2
Kolsch / Raudony plyty

JKeturi véjai” 330mL €4.5
Wheat beer / Raudony plyty

.Béganti kopa” 330mL €4.5
IPA / Raudony plyty

~Bocmano usai” 330mL €4.5
Biere Bruit / Raudony plyty

.Nuogas ruonis” 330mlL  €4.5

Gaivieji gérimai / Soft Drinks

Red Bull 250ml  €3.8
Kambuchia 330mlL €3
Gazuotas mineralinis vanduo San Pellegrino
Sparkling Mineral water 750ml  €4.2
Mineralinis vanduo Acqua Panna

Still Mineral water 750mL  €4.2
Britvic Tonic water /

Ginger beer / Lemon Bitter 200mL €3
Sultys / Juice ,Pfanner" 200mL €3
Cola / Fanta / Sprite 330mL €3
Salyklo gira / Kvass 568mlL  €3.5

Kava / Arbata Coffee/ lea

Double espresso €2.8
Large Black coffee €3.6
Large Cafe Latte €3.9
Large Cappucino €3.9
Tea €2,5
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